8:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

SCOUTS

BSA

In Person Training
Four Mile Run Klondike Derby
Saturday, February 7, 2026

Pine Lodge

Committee Member, Committee Chair, and
part 1 of 2 for Scoutmaster/Ass’t Scoutmasters

part 2 of 2 for Scoutmasters/Ass’t Scoutmasters
Break

Committee Member, Committee Chair, and
part 1 of 2 for Scoutmaster/Ass’t Scoutmasters

part 2 of 2 for Scoutmasters/Ass’t Scoutmasters



